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RESULTS
1 - 6K Women and M65+ (6K)

British Masters Cross Country Championships 2019 - 2019-03-09 START TIME:

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result

1 170 Rebecca Luxton CHELM W35 1 25:48.00

2 167 Amy Bulman WILLH W35 2 25:54.00

3 154 Stanley Owen SALFH M65 1 26:05.00

4 168 Claire Donnelly ANIUA W35 3 26:12.00

5 186 Shileen O'Kane LAGNV W50 1 26:17.00

6 189 Wendy Roethenbaugh MMAC W50 2 26:40.00

7 185 Heather Kelly BDRAI W50 3 27:02.00

8 188 Susan Ridley EDIN W50 4 27:05.00

9 152 Paul Elliott BEECH M65 2 27:07.00

10 201 Stephanie Robson BINGH W45 1 27:12.00

11 173 Clair Quigley NDOWN W35 4 27:27.00

12 151 Terry Eakin NDOWN M65 3 27:38.00

13 158 Mick Casey BARNS M70 1 27:56.00

14 184 Maggie Cooper WIRRL W50 5 28:05.00

15 156 Graham Webster LYSTA M65 4 28:17.00

16 164 Alex Sutherland INVNH M70 2 28:22.00

17 190 Sue Cordingley BINGH W55 1 28:23.00

18 179 Lauren Marsden SWINT W45-->W35 2 28:30.00

19 178 Helen Davies STR W45 3 28:43.00

20 197 Sue Haslam SCARB W65 1 28:57.00

21 153 Ernest Hall DROM M65 5 29:05.00

22 182 Claire Scott NDOWN W45-->W35 4 29:27.00

23 157 Dave Beattie CRAW M70 3 29:36.00

24 175 Helen Byers NDOWN W40 1 29:50.00

25 171 Rebecca Mills SWINT W35 5 30:26.00

26 159 Steve Herington HEREC M70 4 30:39.00

27 199 Linden Nicholson LASSW W65 2 30:51.00

28 162 David Seaton NDOWN M70 5 30:55.00

29 176 Zara Fulton NDOWN W40 2 31:43.00

30 177 Pamela Phillips NDOWN W40 3 31:54.00

31 155 Mike Smith DUBRB M65 6 31:54.00

32 163 Glyn Smith CAMCO M70 6 32:15.00

33 193 Andrea Hough NMAC W55 2 32:29.00

34 160 Harry Matthews ELSWH M70 7 32:44.00

35 196 June McMinn NDOWN W60-->W35 1 33:21.00

36 183 Fiona Wilson RZH W45 5 33:27.00

37 194 Kim Matthews ELSWH W55 3 33:50.00

38 187 Michele O'Neill-Hall NEVAC W50 6 34:55.00

39 180 Joan Melanophy STPET W45 6 34:57.00



www.opentrack.run

Page 3 of 9Printed on 10-03-2019 at 21 : 14

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result

40 181 Kathryn Mellor RUSHC W45 7 35:46.00

41 192 Catriona Gourley GIFFN W55 4 36:30.00

42 195 Julia Galea ILFRD W60 2 37:13.00

43 165 Ken Black SPECS M75 1 39:59.00

44 166 John Taylor HTONH M75 2 43:15.00

45 191 Wendy Doxey SWINT W55-->W35 5 44:21.00

46 200 Violet Davidson BDRAI W70 1 48:42.00

47 198 Janette Kilgour HTONH W65 3 51:32.00

48 161 George Routledge HTONH M70 8 52:17.00
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Category Team Scores W35-44
Team Total Places

NDOWN 1:26:44 4: Quigley; 6: Scott; 7: Byers;

SWINT 1:43:17 5: Marsden; 8: Mills; 12: Doxey;

Finishers counting towards W35-44 team scores
Place Points Name Category Team Time

1 - Rebecca Luxton W35 CHELM 25:48.00

2 - Amy Bulman W35 WILLH 25:54.00

3 - Claire Donnelly W35 ANIUA 26:12.00

9 - Clair Quigley W35 NDOWN 27:27.00

12 - Lauren Marsden W45 SWINT 28:30.00

15 - Claire Scott W45 NDOWN 29:27.00

16 - Helen Byers W40 NDOWN 29:50.00

17 - Rebecca Mills W35 SWINT 30:26.00

19 - Zara Fulton W40 NDOWN 31:43.00

20 - Pamela Phillips W40 NDOWN 31:54.00

22 - June McMinn W60 NDOWN 33:21.00

30 - Wendy Doxey W55 SWINT 44:21.00
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RESULTS
2 - 8K Men M35-64 (8K)

British Masters Cross Country Championships 2019 - 2019-03-09 START TIME:

Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result

1 17 Jethro Lennox SHETT M40 1 29:33.00

2 6 Steven McAlary CDS M35 1 29:40.00

3 58 Ben Reynolds THH M55-->M45 1 29:45.00

4 41 Eamon White NBELH M50 1 29:47.00

5 9 Moray Anderson CORST M40 2 29:52.00

6 24 Martin Shore THH M40 3 29:59.00

7 29 Alastair Johnson GOSFH M45 1 30:14.00

8 3 Jeff Cunningham HHH M35 2 30:19.00

9 15 Tom Ferrington CORST M40 4 30:31.00

10 32 Neil Carty NBELH M50 2 30:33.00

11 76 Michael Combe WILLH M40 5 30:34.00

12 40 Andy Weir THH M50 3 30:36.00

13 31 Andrew Mitchell TVH M45 2 30:38.00

14 13 Stephen Dickens RUSHC M40 6 30:49.00

15 16 David Hudson SALFH M40 7 30:50.00

16 28 Paul Cheetham THH M45 3 30:53.00

17 45 Colin Donnelly CAMBL M55 2 30:56.00

18 14 Marlon Dunkley RUSHC M40 8 30:58.00

19 21 Ross Milne CORST M40 9 31:03.00

20 37 Philip Leybourne SALFH M50-->M35 4 31:09.00

21 18 John Lloyd SALFH M40 10 31:33.00

22 23 Nicky Napier ANNAD M40 11 31:36.00

23 51 Peter Knight MMAC M55 3 31:37.00

24 74 Alastair Walker TEVDL M60 1 31:41.00

24 25 Paul Thompson SPRGW M40 12 31:41.00

26 50 Tommy Hughes LEICC M55 4 31:42.00

27 11 Neil Curran EDOWN M40 13 31:45.00

28 7 David Proctor WILLH M35 3 31:46.00

29 52 Ifan Lloyd SWAN M55 5 31:48.00

29 34 Nat Glenn NBELH M50 5 31:48.00

31 62 Stephen Watmough WARRA M55 6 31:59.00

32 22 Matthew Munro HHH M40 14 32:04.00

33 54 Robert McHarg DATCH M55 7 32:07.00

34 19 Peter Mackie SHETT M40 15 32:09.00

35 26 David Turtle EANTM M40 16 32:12.00

36 44 David Clarke NBELH M55 8 32:13.00

37 63 Robert Atkinson BARFS M60 2 32:18.00

38 43 Colin Bishop WARRA M55 9 32:42.00

39 10 Alan Barnes HHH M40 17 32:58.00
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Rank Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result

40 66 Laurence Johnston NBELH M60 3 33:11.00

41 69 Paul Merrison SUNDH M60 4 33:23.00

42 38 Graham Moffatt RUSHC M50 6 33:29.00

43 64 Michael Bridgeland CHELM M60 5 33:34.00

44 56 David Norman WARRA M55 10 33:46.00

45 59 Steve Smith SWAN M55 11 34:13.00

46 20 Billy McCartney SALFH M40 18 34:18.00

47 61 James Wallace NBELH M55 12 34:32.00

48 30 Thomas Leitch VPCW M45 4 34:39.00

49 27 James Ward HHH M40 19 34:54.00

50 42 Langdon Williams EXMH M50 7 35:02.00

51 46 Steven Doxey SWINT M55 13 35:03.00

52 67 Norman Mawhinney SCRAB M60 6 35:43.00

53 33 Malcolm Davies STR M50 8 35:46.00

54 53 Sean McAllister LARNE M55 14 36:14.00

55 49 Thomas Guest SWAN M55 15 36:21.00

56 8 Ed Wilson STOKE M35 4 36:31.00

57 4 Matt Hibberd SOTON M35 5 36:42.00

58 47 Martin Farran LEEDS M55 16 36:48.00

59 75 Paul Lemmon BINGH M55 17 37:13.00

60 70 Gerry O'Doherty SPRGW M60 7 37:21.00

61 39 Paul Smith RRC M50 9 37:32.00

62 57 Trevor Rayner SALFH M55-->M35 18 37:51.00

63 1 Kevin Bowen RUSHC M35 6 38:01.00

64 65 Derek Clyne TEVDL M60 8 39:28.00

65 55 Robert Nagorski HHH M55 19 39:53.00

66 60 David Sweet RUSHC M55-->M45 20 39:58.00

67 36 Morten Hojbjerg RUSHC M50 10 40:23.00

68 71 Valdis Pauzers HHH M60 9 41:18.00

69 68 Gerald Meah CAMCO M60 10 43:18.00

70 73 Edward Skinner TIPTR M60 11 58:46.00
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Category Team Scores M35-44
Team Total Places

CORST 1:31:26 3: Anderson; 6: Ferrington; 11: Milne;

SALFH 1:33:32 9: Hudson; 12: Leybourne; 13: Lloyd;

HHH 1:35:21 5: Cunningham; 18: Munro; 21: Barnes;

RUSHC 1:39:48 8: Dickens; 10: Dunkley; 27: Bowen;

Finishers counting towards M35-44 team scores
Place Points Name Category Team Time

1 - Jethro Lennox M40 SHETT 29:33.00

2 - Steven McAlary M35 CDS 29:40.00

5 - Moray Anderson M40 CORST 29:52.00

6 - Martin Shore M40 THH 29:59.00

8 - Jeff Cunningham M35 HHH 30:19.00

9 - Tom Ferrington M40 CORST 30:31.00

11 - Michael Combe M40 WILLH 30:34.00

14 - Stephen Dickens M40 RUSHC 30:49.00

15 - David Hudson M40 SALFH 30:50.00

18 - Marlon Dunkley M40 RUSHC 30:58.00

19 - Ross Milne M40 CORST 31:03.00

20 - Philip Leybourne M50 SALFH 31:09.00

21 - John Lloyd M40 SALFH 31:33.00

22 - Nicky Napier M40 ANNAD 31:36.00

24 - Paul Thompson M40 SPRGW 31:41.00

27 - Neil Curran M40 EDOWN 31:45.00

28 - David Proctor M35 WILLH 31:46.00

32 - Matthew Munro M40 HHH 32:04.00

34 - Peter Mackie M40 SHETT 32:09.00

35 - David Turtle M40 EANTM 32:12.00

39 - Alan Barnes M40 HHH 32:58.00

46 - Billy McCartney M40 SALFH 34:18.00

49 - James Ward M40 HHH 34:54.00

56 - Ed Wilson M35 STOKE 36:31.00

57 - Matt Hibberd M35 SOTON 36:42.00

62 - Trevor Rayner M55 SALFH 37:51.00

63 - Kevin Bowen M35 RUSHC 38:01.00
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Category Team Scores M45-54
Team Total Places

THH 1:31:14 1: Reynolds; 5: Weir; 7: Cheetham;

NBELH 1:32:08 2: White; 4: Carty; 8: Glenn;

RUSHC 1:53:50 9: Moffatt; 14: Sweet; 15: Hojbjerg;

Finishers counting towards M45-54 team scores
Place Points Name Category Team Time

3 - Ben Reynolds M55 THH 29:45.00

4 - Eamon White M50 NBELH 29:47.00

7 - Alastair Johnson M45 GOSFH 30:14.00

10 - Neil Carty M50 NBELH 30:33.00

12 - Andy Weir M50 THH 30:36.00

13 - Andrew Mitchell M45 TVH 30:38.00

16 - Paul Cheetham M45 THH 30:53.00

29 - Nat Glenn M50 NBELH 31:48.00

42 - Graham Moffatt M50 RUSHC 33:29.00

48 - Thomas Leitch M45 VPCW 34:39.00

50 - Langdon Williams M50 EXMH 35:02.00

53 - Malcolm Davies M50 STR 35:46.00

61 - Paul Smith M50 RRC 37:32.00

66 - David Sweet M55 RUSHC 39:58.00

67 - Morten Hojbjerg M50 RUSHC 40:23.00
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Category Team Scores M55-64
Team Total Places

WARRA 1:38:27 6: Watmough; 10: Bishop; 14: Norman;

NBELH 1:39:56 8: Clarke; 11: Johnston; 16: Wallace;

SWAN 1:42:22 5: Lloyd; 15: Smith; 20: Guest;

Finishers counting towards M55-64 team scores
Place Points Name Category Team Time

17 - Colin Donnelly M55 CAMBL 30:56.00

23 - Peter Knight M55 MMAC 31:37.00

24 - Alastair Walker M60 TEVDL 31:41.00

26 - Tommy Hughes M55 LEICC 31:42.00

29 - Ifan Lloyd M55 SWAN 31:48.00

31 - Stephen Watmough M55 WARRA 31:59.00

33 - Robert McHarg M55 DATCH 32:07.00

36 - David Clarke M55 NBELH 32:13.00

37 - Robert Atkinson M60 BARFS 32:18.00

38 - Colin Bishop M55 WARRA 32:42.00

40 - Laurence Johnston M60 NBELH 33:11.00

41 - Paul Merrison M60 SUNDH 33:23.00

43 - Michael Bridgeland M60 CHELM 33:34.00

44 - David Norman M55 WARRA 33:46.00

45 - Steve Smith M55 SWAN 34:13.00

47 - James Wallace M55 NBELH 34:32.00

51 - Steven Doxey M55 SWINT 35:03.00

52 - Norman Mawhinney M60 SCRAB 35:43.00

54 - Sean McAllister M55 LARNE 36:14.00

55 - Thomas Guest M55 SWAN 36:21.00

58 - Martin Farran M55 LEEDS 36:48.00

59 - Paul Lemmon M55 BINGH 37:13.00

60 - Gerry O'Doherty M60 SPRGW 37:21.00

64 - Derek Clyne M60 TEVDL 39:28.00

65 - Robert Nagorski M55 HHH 39:53.00

68 - Valdis Pauzers M60 HHH 41:18.00

69 - Gerald Meah M60 CAMCO 43:18.00

70 - Edward Skinner M60 TIPTR 58:46.00
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